end of D MDT / Vma

_	Km9
b3047.4	Page 436, line 18: after that line insert:
b2748.2	Page 436, line 23: after that line insert:
b2896.1	Page 437, line 6: after "2001" insert ", except that changes made to section 168 of the Internal Revenue Code by P.L. 107–147 do not apply".
b3069.4	Page 437, line 6: after that line insert:
b3096.2	Page 437, line 6: after that line insert:
b2888.5	Page 437, line 7: delete lines 7 to 9.
b3084.30	Page 437, line 10: delete lines 10 to 12.
b2450.2	Page 437, line 12: after that line insert:
b2424.3	Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
b2431.2	Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
b2825.2	Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
b2976.3	Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
b3076.3	Page 437, line 21: after that line insert:
b2486.2	Page 438, line 6. delete lines 6 to 8.
b3088.4	Page 438, line 8: after that line insert:
b3034.10	Page 440 line 2: delete "938,355 (2d) (b) 3., 938,355 (4) (b)," and substitute "938,355 (2d) (b) 3. (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 532b), 938,355 (4) (b) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 533b),".
b2892.14	Page 440, line 17: after "940.32 (2) (intro.)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 658b), 940.32 (2e) (intro.) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 658g)".
b2892.15	Page 440, line 17: after "(2m)" insert "(intro.) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 659b)".
b2892.16	Page 440, line 18: after "(3) (intro.)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 660b)".
b2892.17	Page 440, line 18: delete "940.32 (3m) (intro.),".
b3072.2	Page 441, line 14: after "943.76 (2) (b)" insert "943.76 (4) (a) (intro.), 943.76 (4) (b) (intro.),".
b289 2 .18	Page 441, line 24: after "947.013 (1t)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 875b)".
<i>p</i> 2613.16	Page 442, line 3: after "948.07 (intro.)," insert "948.075 (1),".
b3105.2	Page 444, line 10: delete lines 10 and 11.
b2772.2	Page 444, line 11: after that line insert:
b2879.10	Page 444, line 21: delete lines 21 and 22.
b3052.22	Page 445, line 5: after that line insert:

b3045.5	Page 445, line 13: after that line insert:
b3093.5	Page 445, line 13: after that line insert:
b2863.10	Page 446, line 4: after that line insert:
b3058.5	Page 446, line 5: delete lines 5 and 6.
b2391.15	Page 446, line 6: after that line insert:
b3077.4	Page 446, line 6: after that line insert:
b3110.5	Page 446, line 7: after that line insert:
b2854.4	Page 446, line 19: after that line insert:
b3085.10	Page 446, line 21: delete lines 21 and 22 and substitute:
b3085.11	Page 446, line 23: delete "13.525 (5m) of the statutes,".
b3085.12	Page 447, line 1: delete lines 1 to 2.
b2599.6	Page 447, line 8: delete "121.90 (1) (intro.), and 301.26 (2) (c)" and substitute "and 121.90 (1) (intro.)".
b3047.5	Page 447, line 19: after that line insert:
b3033.20	Page 447, line 24: after that line insert:
b2383.2	Page 448, line 3: after that line insert:
b2950.3	Page 448, line 16: after that line insert:
b2424.4	Page 448, line 19: after that line insert:
b2476.2	Page 448, line 19: after that line insert:
b2966.3	Page 448, line 19: after that line insert:
b2976.4	Page 448, line 19: after that line insert:
b3076.4	Page 448, line 19: after that line insert:
b2486.3	Page 449, line 3: delete lines 3 to 5.
b3088.5	Page 449, line 5: after that line insert:
b3034.11	Page 450, line 1: after "48.355 (2d) (b) 3." insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section >102b)".
b3034.12	Page 450, line 2: after "48.417 (1) (d)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 104b)".
b3034.13	Page 450, line 4: after "48.685 (5) (bm) 4." insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 114b)".
b3034.14	Page 451, line 4: delete "938.355 (2d) (b) 3., 938.355 (4) (b)," and substitute "938.355 (2d) (b) 3. (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 532b), 938.355 (4) (b) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 533b),".
b2613.17	Page 451, line 7: after "2m. b." insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section >566f of this act)".
b2892.19	Page 451, line 20: after "940.32 (2) (intro.)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 658b), 940.32 (2e) (intro.) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 658g)".

b2892.20	Page 451, line 20: after "940.32 (2m)" insert "(intro.) (by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 659b)".
b2892.21	Page 451, line 20: after "940.32 (3) (intro.)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 660b)".
b2892.22	Page 451, line 20: delete "940.32 (3m) (intro.),".
b3072.3	Page 452, line 17: after "943.76 (2) (b)" insert "943.76 (4) (a) (intro.), 943.76 (4) (b) (intro.),".
b2892.23	Page 453, line 2: after "947.013 (1t)" insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section> 875b)".
b2613.18	Page 453, line 5: after "948.07 (intro.)," insert "948.075 (1),".
b2613.19	Page 454, line 13: after "(b) 2." insert "(by @X@Z7@Lam>Section >1134g of this act)".
b3085.13	Page 454, line 23: before "950.04" insert "950.04 (1v) (gm),".
b3085.14	Page 455, line 2: after "973.15 (2m)," insert "973.195,".
b2900.32	Page 455, line 7: after that line insert.